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Whole School Dates 2021 Term 1  
Please note these events and dates are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change.  
Further detail will be provided closer to the event date. 
Key:  JSS = Junior School Springwood Campus  /  JSW = Junior School Wentworth Falls Campus  /  SS = Senior School 

Campus Date(s) Event Details 
JSS JSW SS   
√ √ √ Wednesday 27 January Term 1 Commences 
  √ Monday 1 February Year 7 Swim & Survive Day 1 
√ √ √ Friday 5 February Icebreakers Night 
  √ Saturday 6 February ISA Summer Sport Round 1 
 √  Monday 8 February JSW Parent Information Evening 
√   Wednesday 10 February JSS Parent Information Evening 
  √ Thursday 11 February Year 10 Wild Ed Multi-Pitch 
  √ Thursday 11 February Years 9-12 Duke of Edinburgh Info Evening 
  √ Saturday 13 February ISA Summer Sport Round 2 
  √ Monday 15 – Friday 19 February Year 7 Camp 
  √ Monday 15 February Years 10, 11 & 12 ISA Basketball Trials 
  √ Monday 15 February Year 10 Wild Ed Minnehaha Bushwalk 
√ √  Tuesday 16 February JS Swimming Carnival @ Lawson 
√ √ √ Tuesday 16 February Ad Altiora Workshop – Parents as Academic Coaches 
  √ Wednesday 17 February Years 11 & 12 Visual Arts – Art Express 
  √ Thursday 18 February SS Twilight Open Day 
√ √  Friday 19 February Stage 2 The Gully Excursion, Katoomba  
  √ Saturday 20 February  SS Open Day  
  √ Saturday 20 February ISA Summer Sport Round 3 
  √ Tuesday 23 February Year 10 Wild Ed – Canyoning 
  √ Tuesday 23 February Year 7 Swim & Survive Day 2 
  √ Tuesday 23 February Year 12 Parent Teacher Evening 
 √  Wednesday 24 February Year 6 Leaders Induction Ceremony 
  √ Wednesday 24 February Year 11 Chemistry, ANSTO Visit 
  √ Friday 26 February SS Swimming Carnival @ Glenbrook 
  √ Saturday 27 February ISA Summer Sport Round 4 
  √ Monday 1 - Friday 5 March Year 9 Camp 

√ √ √ Tuesday 2 March Ad Altiora Workshop Encore Presentation 
 √  Wednesday 3 March JSW Parent Teacher Interviews 
  √ Wednesday 3 March Year 11 Outdoor Leadership Canyoning 
  √ Wednesday 3 March Year 7, 8 & 12 Ancient History – Tutankhamun Roadshow 
  √ Thursday 4 March Year 7 Vaccination Day Visit 1 
√ √ √ Friday 5 March Clean Up Our Schools Day 
  √ Saturday 6 March ISA Summer Sport Round 5 
√ √  Monday 8 March JS HICES Swimming Carnival 
  √ Monday 8 March SS Youth Leadership Conference 
√ √  Tuesday 9 March Stage 2 Street Art Walk Katoomba 
  √ Tuesday 9 March Year 8 Geography Field Trip 
  √ Tuesday 9 March Kelley & Maclaurin Parent Teacher Evening 
 √  Wednesday 10 March JSW School Photo Day 
√   Wednesday 10 March JSS Parent Teacher Interviews 
  √ Wednesday 10 March ISA Swimming Carnival 
 √  Thursday 11 March Stage 3 Victorian Trip Information Night 
√ √ √ Friday 12 March Cross Country Carnival 
  √ Saturday 13 March ISA Summer Sport Finals 
√   Monday 15 March JSS School Photo Day 
  √ Monday 15 - Tuesday 16 March Year 10 & 11 Art Camp –  Bundanon 
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  √ Wednesday 17 March Back Up Date – ISA Swimming Carnival 
  √ Thursday 18 March Pitt & Ziele Parent Teacher Evening 
√ √  Tuesday 23 March Stage 2 Design Task Wentworth Falls Lake 
  √ Sunday 21 - Tuesday 23 March Year 9 Wild Ed Canoe Expedition 1 
  √ Wednesday 24 March Deane & Hughes Parent Teacher Evening 
  √ Tuesday 30 March SS NSW All Schools Triathlon (individuals) 
  √ Tuesday 30 March Year 9 Visual Arts – Lithgow Brickworks Visit  
 √  Wednesday 31 March Stage 3 Fuji Apples Soiree 
√   Wednesday 31 March JSS Grandparents Day 
 √  Thursday 1 April JSW Grandparents Day 
√ √ √ Thursday 1 April Term 1 Concludes 

 


